
Event No. 

A2023001 

A2023002 

A2023004 

A2023003 Academie 

A2023005 

A2023006 

A2023007 

A2023008 

A2023011 

A2023014 

A2023015 

A2023009 Co-curricular 

|A2023016 

A2023010 Academic 

A2023017 

|A2023018 

A2023019 

A2023012 Academic 

A2023020 

A2023013 Academic 

A202302 1 

A2023022 

A2023023 

Nature of 

Acthvity 
Co-curricular 

A2023024 

Academic 

A2023025 

A2023026 

Co-curricular 

| Holiday 

A2023028 

Co-curricular 

AZ023029 

Academic 

Co-curricular 

Co-curricular 

Co-curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

Holiday 
Co-curricular 

Academie 

Academic 

Holiday 
Academic 

Co-curricular 

Holiday 

A2023027 Academie 

Co-curriculsr 

Academic 

Academic 
A2023030 Co-curricular 

ASIAN EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTE 

Academic Calender for the Session 2023-24 

Teej Celebration 
Commencement of NEW 
SESSION 

Event 

Ordentation Programme 

WORLD HEPATITIS DAY 

Independence Day 
Teacher's Day 
An Extension Lecture on Beti 
Bachao Beti Padhayo " On 
World Literacy Day 
Rally on Swachh Bharat 

Fresher's Party 
special ecture on vedic maths 

by students 
nukkar natak in GSSS 

NANDPUR KESHO 
|Odd Semester MST-I 
Display of Odd Semester MST 
I Result 

Valmiki Jayanti 
Commencemnet of Remedial 

class 

|Guest Lect. on LIFE SKILLS 
AND MGT SKILLS BY 
DR.BB SINGLA 

Karva Chauth 

Diwali Celebration 

Odd Semester MST-II 

World Student's day 
PATH OF SHRI SUKHMANI 

SAHIB 
Guru Nanak Dev ji birthday 
Odd Semester MST-I 

PLACEMENT DRIVE 

Christmas Holiday 
University Semester Exams 
Odd Semester 

Even Semester Classes 

Lohri celebration 

Date/Perlod 

Republie Day of India 

19/08/2023 

24/07/2023 

08/08/23 

|28/07/23 

1S/08/2023 

05/09/2023 

1L/09/23 

7th oct'23 

12/10/23 

13/10/23 

22nd sep'23 

1ST OCT23 

28/10/23 

S/10/23 

18/10/23 

1/1/23 

10/11/23 

|22/11/23 
30/11/23 

17/11/24 

|23/11/23 

27/11/23 

|25/11/23 

21/12/23 

25/12/23 

15/01/24 

13/01/24 

International day of Education 24/01/24 

|26/01/24 

DUTIES ASSIGNED 

Dr. Parmjeet Mangat 

Dr. Harjinder Kaur 

NSS Department 
Business Studies Department 

BY D-STUDENTS OF SCTENCE 

DEPARTMENT 

Dr.Gurdeep Singh & Ms.Dolly 

BY BUSINESS STUDIES DEPARTA 

Computers and Science Department 

IN COLLABORATION QUTH 
EMPLOYEMENT BEUREAU OF 
EXCHFOGE 

Principa! 
Asi Ed. 

.annto Paala. 



A2023031 

A2 
Aze230t! 

A302304 

A202303 
A202303 

A20230 

AZ02303t 

A202404e 

A20234MI 

A2024042 

A20234 

A2023044 

A2023045 

PRINCIPAL 

Princina! 

Ccurricular 
Ccurrivular 
Cocurricwlar 
CcurTicalar 
Academi 

Academik 
Academi 

Cocurricular 
Academic 
Ccurricalar 
Academic 
Academic 
Acadenie 

Academik 

Co-cerrkeular 

Bavant panchmi 
Science Day Celebration 

Women day 
NSSCAMP (6n420V249) 06 24 

Even Semester IST- I 

Display Result of IST -

Remedial CIaSSes 
PATH SHRI SUKHNNANI 
SAHIR 
Raikakhi celebration 

EAREWELL PARIY 
Evea Semester IST- I| 

Werld Earth day 
Start of universit Famination 
Seminar cum Workshop (0N 
CAREER COUNSELLING BY 
MASTER CLASSES 
Toga Day Celebration 

140224 
(Wednesday) 

Asan Eunal ins.tule, Patiala, 

N02 24 

es 24 

|IN O24 

25 03 24 

01 0424 

120424 

130424 

240424 

220424 

01.05.2022 

21.06.2022 

202L22date shee 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

